
Week 31
Date Sport Start Event Name Location AT 1 AT 2 On-Call

Mon 1/27/2020 SHS
Tue 1/28/2020 Basketball 4:00/5:30/7:00pm C/JV/V-B: Eldorado vs. La Cueva Eldorado EHS AHA
Wed 1/29/2020 Basketball 4:00/5:30/7:00pm C/JV/V-G: Eldorado vs. La Cueva Eldorado EHS AHS
Thur 1/30/2020 RGHS
Fri 1/31/2020 Wrestling TBD V: Albuquerue Metro Championships (4 Mats) La Cueva LCHS DNHS NONE

Basketball 4:00/5:30/7:00pm C/JV/V-B: Volcano Vista vs. Rio Rancho Volcano Vista SHS
Sat 2/1/2020 Wrestling TBD V: Albuquerue Metro Championships (4 Mats) La Cueva LCHS CHS NONE

Basketball 11:30am/1:00/2:30pm C/JV/V-G: Eldorado vs. West Mesa Eldorado EHS

Week 32
Date Sport Start Event Name Location AT 1 AT 2 On-Call

Mon 2/3/2020 Baseball/Softball Start Date NONE
Tue 2/4/2020 Basketball 4:00/5:30/7:00pm C/JV/V-B: Eldorado vs. Cibola Eldorado Meagan Hanley RGHS
Wed 2/5/2020 DNHS
Thur 2/6/2020 LCHS
Fri 2/7/2020 MHS
Sat 2/8/2020 Wrestling TBD District 4-6A Wrestling Tournament (2 mats) Highland HHS VHS

Week 33
Date Sport Start Event Name Location AT 1 AT 2 On-Call

Mon 2/10/2020 AHA
Tue 2/11/2020 LCHS
Wed 2/12/2020 DNHS
Thur 2/13/2020 MHS
Fri 2/14/2020 Wrestling TBD Girls District 1 Wrestling Tournament (4 mats) Atrisco Heritage AHA HHS
Sat 2/15/2020 Wrestling TBD District 1-5A Wrestling Tournament (2 mats) Atrisco Heritage AHA EHS

Wrestling TBD District 2-5A Wrestling Tournament (2 mats) West Mesa WMHS

Week 34
Date Sport Start Event Name Location AT 1 AT 2 On-Call

Mon 2/17/2020 President's Day -- No School NONE
Tue 2/18/2020 CHS
Wed 2/19/2020 SHS
Thur 2/20/2020 WMHS
Fri 2/21/2010 Basketball 4:00/5:30/7:00pm C/JV/V-G: West Mesa vs. La Cueva West Mesa EHS AHS

NMAA State Wrestling Championships
Sat 2/22/2020 Basketball 4://5:30/7:00pm C/JV/V-B:Cibola vs. Volcano Vista Cibola Kevin Schreoder VVHS

NMAA State Wrestling Championships

Week 35
Date Sport Start Event Name Location AT 1 AT 2 On-Call

Mon 2/24/2020 District Basketball Tournament Week
Tue 2/25/2020
Wed 2/26/2020
Thur 2/27/2020
Fri 2/28/2020
Sat 2/29/2020 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL GAMES BEGIN
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